THE CLASSICS

Gluten free toast $7

Eggs your way
2 organic free-range eggs on sourdough toast (v)

Big Brekky

2 organic free-range eggs your way, bacon, chicken chipolatas,

mushrooms, a hash brown and tomato with sourdough toast

Brekky Burger
2 poached organic free-range eggs, avo, bacon, a hash brown,
American cheese, lettuce and Big Mac sauce

Traditional Eggs Benedict

2 organic poached free-range eggs, spinach with your choice
of protein and hollandaise sauce on an English muffin

with bacon or ham $26 | with salmon $30

Corn Fritters
With a poached egg, avo, sour cream and tomato relish (v)

Mushroom Bruschetta
Bruschetta with spinach, sundried tomatoes, a poached egg
and goat cheese (v)

Shakshuka
2 baked eggs, spicy chorizo and veggies in a tomato sauce
topped with halloumi, served with crispy bread

HEALTHY CHOICES

The Green Machine
2 poached organic free-range eggs, kale, spinach, quinoa, avo
and halloumi served with sourdough toast (v)

Vegan Bowl

Sweet potato, pumpkin, corn, broccolini, kale, avo, quinoa and
pumpkin seeds (gf) (vg)

Chia Pudding

Coconut soaked chia and berry puree topped with granola,
fruits and labneh (v)

Smashed Avo
Avo, cherry tomatoes, feta and fresh basil on sourdough toast
with dukkah and a poached egg (v)

Fresh fruit salad
Served with yoghurt, honey and granola (v)

$12.90

$29

$26

$26

$27

$28

$29

$27

$18

$24

$19

WATERFRONT FAVOURITES

Scotch Eggs Roti

2 organic poached free-range eggs rolled in panko crumbs, fried
until crispy, served with spinach and your choice of protein, finished
with spicy sriracha hollandaise on roti bread

with bacon or ham $27 | with salmon $33

Breakfast Taco

Deconstructed breakfast taco; flour tortilla, scrambled organic free-range
eggs, corn & tomato salsa, avo, grilled chorizo, tasty cheese and pickled

jalapenos

Waterfront Veggie Brekky Burger
2 organic poached free-range eggs, grilled halloumi, field mushroom,

spinach, hash brown, avo, tasty cheese and in-house cider beetroot relish

Waterfront Poke Bowl

Smoked trout, avocado, edamame, organic poached free-range egg,
pickled ginger, cucumber, pickled carrot, red cabbage, garnished
with sesame seeds, served with a refreshing soy & lime dressing

The Flaming Frenchman
French toast served with mascarpone, maple syrup, bacon and
Cointreau flambe

Protein Pancakes
Buttermilk pancakes, banana, peanut butter, butterscotch sauce
and honey glazed walnut (v)

Rolled Omelette
Ham, Gruyere cheese omelette, topped with roquette and hollandaise
served with sourdough

EXTRAS

$4 SIDES
Free-range egg | Hollandaise | Grilled tomato

$5 SIDES
Kale | Spinach | Goat cheese | Hash brown | Mushroom

$6 SIDES
Avocado | Haloumi | Ham | Bacon | Chorizo sausage

$9 SIDES
Salmon | Smoked trout

$26

$26

$31

$28

$28

$26

(gf) Gluten Free (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan

BAKERY

Mulffin of the day (sweet or savoury) $4.90 | $5.90

Sourdough toast (white or multigrain)
Buttered with jam, peanut butter, vegemite or honey

Fruit Toast
Served with ricotta and honeycomb

House-made Banana Bread
Served with honey and mascarpone

Croissant
Plain croissant with mascarpone and jam or nutella

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Croissant with ham and cheese

Devonshire Tea
2 scones with jam & fresh cream and a tea or coffee

Bagel
Crunchy peanut butter and smashed banana
Ricotta and Honey

Roquette, cream cheese, smoked salmon, capers

CHILDREN'S MENU

For children 12 and under

Kids Brekky Burger
Organic free-range egg, hash brown and bacon or sausage
with tomato ketchup

Pancakes
Buttermilk pancakes, with bacon or ice cream with maple syrup

$8

$12

$9

$12

$14

$16

$14
$12
$16




FRESH JUICES

Orange $10
Straight up fresh oranges

Clean Green $12
Apple, cucumber, kale & mint

Super Power $12
Orange, carrot, beetroot & ginger

COFFEE

Cappuccino
Latte

Chai latte
Flat white
Long black
Macchiato

Reg $5| Lge $5.5

Piccolo

Espresso

Mocha

Decaf $1 | Extra Shot $1 | Extra Chocolate $1

Soy, almond, coconut or oat milk $1

Syrups — Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, chocolate
or strawberry 50¢

Chai $6
English breakfast

Peppermint

Earl Grey

Lemongrass & ginger

Honeydew green

Chamomile

Fruits of Eden

OTHER DRINKS

Hot chocolate $6
Babyccino $3
Iced chocolate $9.50
Iced coffee $9.50
Iced latte $7
Iced long black $7
Iced Chai $7
Milkshakes $10

Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate,
caramel, banana

Smoothies sorry, no alterations $10

Banana — Banana, honey,
yoghurt and milk

Mango — Mango, banana,
yoghurt and milk

Mixed berry — Mixed berries,
banana, yoghurt and milk

Acai — 100% certified acai,
organic banana, organic guarana,
cane sugar and milk

Frappes sorry, no alterations $10
Tropical — Mango, pineapple

and passion fruit

Sunrise — Strawberry, mango,

kiwi and pineapple

Green — Spinach, celery, avo,
apple, banana and coconut

Still mineral water $7
750ml bottle
Sparkling mineral water $7
750ml bottle

COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary
Russian vodka, worcestershire,
lime and tomato juice

Mimosa
Prosecco and orange juice

Peach Billini
Prosecco and peach nectar

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mary
Worcestershire, lime
and tomato juice

Lychee and Mint Refresher
Lychee, mint, sugar, soda
and lime, served frozen

Pittwater Paradise

Crushed blueberries, mint,
pineapple, orange, grenadine
Tropical Sunset

Virgin pina colada with
fresh strawberries

$18

$18

$18

$16

$16

$16

$16

SPARKLING

Moét $22 | $110
Moét & Chandon Imperial
iconic champagne

Dunes & Greene $14 | $59
Chardonnay Pinot Noir
South Australia

Prosecco Villa Sandi $141$59
Province of Treviso,
Veneto, Italy

BYO wine only $6 corkage per glass
Cakeage $4 per person
Sunday surcharge 10%

Public holiday surcharge 15%
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CHURCH POINT

CELEBRATE WITH US

Speak to our friendly staff about your next work or social event.

For further information, please contact us on 9979 6633

or functions@waterfrontstore.com.au

To ensure meals are served at the same time they must be ordered and paid for in one transaction
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CHURCH POINT

BREAKFAST

6.30am—11.30am

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT COUNTER

1860 Pittwater Road, Church Point 2105 « ph. 9979 6633 « functions@waterfrontstore.com.au « www.waterfrontstore.com.au
@ thewaterfrontcafe_store » @ thewaterfrontcafegeneralstore




