THE CLASSICS

Gluten free toast \$7

Eggs your way 2 organic free-range eggs on sourdough toast (v)	\$12.90
Big Brekky 2 organic free-range eggs your way, bacon, chicken chipolatas, mushrooms, a hash brown and tomato with sourdough toast	\$29
Brekky Burger 2 poached organic free-range eggs, avo, bacon, a hash brown, American cheese, lettuce and Big Mac sauce	\$26
Traditional Eggs Benedict 2 organic poached free-range eggs, spinach with your choice of protein and hollandaise sauce on an English muffin with bacon or ham \$26 with salmon \$30	
Corn Fritters With a poached egg, avo, sour cream and tomato relish (v)	\$26
Mushroom Bruschetta Bruschetta with spinach, sundried tomatoes, a poached egg and goat cheese (v)	\$27
Shakshuka 2 baked eggs, spicy chorizo and veggies in a tomato sauce topped with halloumi, served with crispy bread HEALTHY CHOICES	\$28
The Green Machine 2 poached organic free-range eggs, kale, spinach, quinoa, avo and halloumi served with sourdough toast (v)	\$29
Vegan Bowl Sweet potato, pumpkin, corn, broccolini, kale, avo, quinoa and pumpkin seeds (gf) (vg)	\$27
Chia Pudding Coconut soaked chia and berry puree topped with granola, fruits and labneh (v)	\$18
Smashed Avo Avo, cherry tomatoes, feta and fresh basil on sourdough toast with dukkah and a poached egg (v)	\$24
Fresh fruit salad Served with yoghurt, honey and granola (v)	\$19

WATERFRONT FAVOURITES

Scotch Eggs Roti

2 organic poached free-range eggs rolled in panko crumbs, fried until crispy, served with spinach and your choice of protein, finished with spicy sriracha hollandaise on roti bread with bacon or ham \$27 with salmon \$33

with bacon or ham \$27 with salmon \$33	
Breakfast Taco Deconstructed breakfast taco; flour tortilla, scrambled organic free-range eggs, corn & tomato salsa, avo, grilled chorizo, tasty cheese and pickled jalapeños	\$26
Waterfront Veggie Brekky Burger 2 organic poached free-range eggs, grilled halloumi, field mushroom, spinach, hash brown, avo, tasty cheese and in-house cider beetroot relish	\$26
Waterfront Poke Bowl Smoked trout, avocado, edamame, organic poached free-range egg, pickled ginger, cucumber, pickled carrot, red cabbage, garnished with sesame seeds, served with a refreshing soy & lime dressing	\$31
The Flaming Frenchman French toast served with mascarpone, maple syrup, bacon and Cointreau flambe	\$28
Protein Pancakes Buttermilk pancakes, banana, peanut butter, butterscotch sauce and honey glazed walnut (v)	\$28
Rolled Omelette Ham, Gruyere cheese omelette, topped with roquette and hollandaise served with sourdough	\$26

EXTRAS

\$4 SIDES

Free-range egg | Hollandaise | Grilled tomato

\$5 SIDES

Kale | Spinach | Goat cheese | Hash brown | Mushroom

\$6 SIDES

Avocado | Haloumi | Ham | Bacon | Chorizo sausage

\$9 SIDES

Salmon | Smoked trout

(gf) Gluten Free (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan

BAKERY

Muffin of the day (sweet or savoury)	\$4.90 \$5.90
Sourdough toast (white or multigrain) Buttered with jam, peanut butter, vegemite or honey	\$8
Fruit Toast Served with ricotta and honeycomb	\$12
House-made Banana Bread Served with honey and mascarpone	\$9
Croissant Plain croissant with mascarpone and jam or nutella	\$12
Ham & Cheese Croissant Croissant with ham and cheese	\$14
Devonshire Tea 2 scones with jam & fresh cream and a tea or coffee	\$16
Bagel	
Crunchy peanut butter and smashed banana	\$14
Ricotta and Honey	\$12
Roquette, cream cheese, smoked salmon, capers	\$16

CHILDREN'S MENU For children 12 and under Kids Brekky Burger Organic free-range egg, hash brown and bacon or sausage with tomato ketchup Pancakes Buttermilk pancakes, with bacon or ice cream with maple syrup

FRESH JUICES

Orange \$10
Straight up fresh oranges
Clean Green \$12
Apple, cucumber, kale & mint
Super Power \$12
Orange, carrot, beetroot & ginger

COFFEE

Cappuccino
Reg \$5 | Lge \$5.5
Latte
Chai latte
Flat white
Long black
Macchiato
Piccolo
Espresso
Mocha
Decaf \$1 | Extra Shot \$1 | Extra Chocolate \$1

Soy, almond, coconut or oat milk \$1 Syrups — Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, chocolate or strawberry 50c

TEA

Chai \$6
English breakfast
Peppermint
Earl Grey
Lemongrass & ginger
Honeydew green
Chamomile
Fruits of Eden

OTHER DRINKS

Hot chocolate	\$6
Babyccino	\$3
Iced chocolate	\$9.50
Iced coffee	\$9.50
Iced latte	\$7
Iced long black	\$7
Iced Chai	\$7
Milkshakes Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, caramel, banana	\$10
Smoothies sorry, no alterations	\$10
Banana — Banana, honey, yoghurt and milk	
Mango — Mango, banana, yoghurt and milk	
Mixed berry — Mixed berries, banana, yoghurt and milk	
Acai — 100% certified acai, organic banana, organic guara: cane sugar and milk	na,
Frappes sorry, no alterations	\$10
Tropical — Mango, pineapple and passion fruit	
Sunrise — Strawberry, mango, kiwi and pineapple	'
Green — Spinach, celery, avo, apple, banana and coconut	
Still mineral water 750ml bottle	\$7
Sparkling mineral water 750ml bottle	\$7

COCKTAILS

Lychee, mint, sugar, soda

Crushed blueberries, mint, pineapple, orange, grenadine

and lime, served frozen

Virgin pina colada with

Pittwater Paradise

Tropical Sunset

fresh strawberries

Bloody Mary \$18 Moët \$22 | \$110 Russian vodka, worcestershire, Moët & Chandon Imperial iconic champagne lime and tomato juice Mimosa Dunes & Greene \$14 | \$59 Prosecco and orange juice Chardonnay Pinot Noir South Australia Peach Billini \$18 Prosecco and peach nectar Prosecco Villa Sandi \$14 | \$59 Province of Treviso. Veneto, Italy MOCKTAILS Virgin Mary \$16 BYO wine only \$6 corkage per glass Worcestershire, lime and tomato juice Cakeage \$4 per person Lychee and Mint Refresher \$16

\$16

\$16

SPARKLING

Cakeage \$4 per person
Sunday surcharge 10%
Public holiday surcharge 15%



CELEBRATE WITH US

Speak to our friendly staff about your next work or social event.

For further information, please contact us on 9979 6633

or functions@waterfrontstore.com.au



BREAKFAST

6.30am—11.30am

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT COUNTER

To ensure meals are served at the same time they must be ordered and paid for in one transaction